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WEDDING PLANNERS & COORDINATORS 
     

My Wedding Songbird Sarah Wang/ 
Kimberly Gomez 

626.759.6900  myweddingsongbird.com 

Allegro Event  626.551.8533 info@allegroevent.co allegroevent.co 

In The Cloud Events Tina 626.408.2860 tina@inthecloudevents.com inthecloudsevents.com 

Ajita Chopra Events Rahee 949.439.4754 ajitachopra@gmail.com ajitachopraevents.com 

Radiant Love Events Rachelle Delgado 909.342.3642  radiantloveevents.com 

Eve Behind the Scenes Eve Delgado 818.919.6968 evebehindthescenes@gmail.com  

     

FLORISTS 
     

Del Sol Flower Designs Narciso Betancourt 626.573.2420 delsolflowers@hotmail.com delsolflowers.com 

Alexa’s Flowers Joe or Angelica 626.446.8055 
626.254.1280 

alexasflowers491@gmail.com alexasflowers.net 

Posh Peony Cristina 626.817.3843 cristina@poshpeony.com poshpeony.com 

     

DJ’S 
     

Entertainment Express Brett 909.946.8811 info@eedjs.com eedjs.com 

DJ FasTrak Stephen Escocio 323.842.8286 bookings@djfrastrak.com djfastrak.com 

Hey Mister DJ Lee Dyson 310.591.0988 party@heymisterdj.com heymisterdj.com 

ADM Entertainment Adam Gomez 562.413.5675 adm@ADMentertainment.com admentertainment.com 

Synergy Events Rex 424.278.4886 info@synergyeventsco.com synergyeventsco.com 

Dance Syndicate Entertainment John or Cyndi 626.488.7208 
626.627.3954 

john@dancesyndicate.com 
cyndi@dancesyndicate.com 

 

     

EVENT DÉCOR RENTALS 
     

AFR Rachel Panczenko 888.237.7368 rpanczenko@rentfurniture.com afrevents.com 

Dolphin Event Services Shellie Rodriguez 626.795.5131 shellie@dolphinrentals.biz dolphinevents.biz 

XL Entertainment Systems Adrian Barajas 714.519.6131 info@xlentertainmentsystems.com xlentertainmentsystems.com 

Town & Country Event Rentals Jorge Huizar 626.795.7700 jhuizar@tacer.biz tacer.biz 

Premiere Party Rentals  310.323.1000 info@premierepartyrents.com ppr.events 

MTB Event Rentals Marilyn Valdivia 844.815.8620 marilyn@mtbeventrentals.com mtbeventrentals.com 

Found Rentals Jeni Maus 714.888.5811  foundrentalco.com/pages/contact 

A1 Party Rentals  866.217.2789 info@a1partyrental.com a1partyrental.com 

WildHouse Ink  657.720.1694 info@wildhouseink.com wildhouseink.com 
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EVENT SERVICES  
     

Gamut Event Services Manny Loayza 310.254.7664 contact@gamutsvs.com  gamuteventservices.com 

     

SPECIALTY LIGHTING AND AUDIO 
     

AVL Productions Ray Liu 888.696.4690 info@avlproductions.com  avlproduction.com 

     

PHOTOGRAPHERS/VIDEOGRAPHERS 
     

Magnolia West Photography Ariel 805.300.1393 magnoliawestphotography@gmail.com magnoliawestphotography.com 

Jose Alvarado Photography Lindsay or  
Jose Alvarado 

323.246.2057 info@joseaalvarado.com  

Jonathan Yacoub Photography Jonathan Yacoub 909.419.6782 jonathanyacoub@gmail.com jonathanyacoub.com 

Tony Medina Photography Tony Medina 818.746.7718 keeyoni@gmail.com  tony-medina.squarespace.com/hello-there 

Tovicand Photography Tom Vartanian 818.319.3177 tom@tovicand.com  tovicand.com 

Nathan Lau Photography Nathan Lau  nathanlauphotography@gmail.com nathanlauphotography.com 

Cameron Leung Photography Cameron Leung 
 

 cameronleung.com/contact cameronleung.com 

Monica Linda Photography Monica Linda  monicalindaphotography@gmail.com monicalindaphotography.com 

     

PHOTOBOOTHS 
     

Oh! Snaptastic! Photobooth Shell or Monica  hello@ohsnaptastic.com ohsnaptastic.com 

Enjoyable Moments Edwin or Erika  enjoyablemomentsphotobooth@gmail.com  enjoyablemomentsphotobooth.com 

Triumph Photobooth Jason 323.762.5155 info@triumphphotobooth.com triumphphotobooth.com 

     

HORSE CARRIAGE 
     

Cindy Cinderella Carriage Stan or  
Cindy Fury 

951.529.5269 mustang1998fury@yahoo.com  cindycinderellacarriages.com 

     

MARIACHI 
     

El Cielito Lindo Mariachi Osvaldo Mendoza 323.674.2061 elmariachicielitolindo@gmail.com elmariachicielitolindo.com 

     

HOTELS 
     

Le Meridien Gaby Flores 626.412.8696 gaby.flores@lemeridienarcadia.com  marriott.com  

DoubleTree by Hilton Monrovia 
 
TownePlace Suites by Marriott 
Monrovia 

Shalom Simon 
 
Judy Zhou 

626.755.6252 
 
626.275.8816 

ssimon@doubletreemonrovia.com   
 
jzhou@tharaldson.com 

hilton.com 
 
TownePlaceSuites.com/LAXPM 
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